Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Siemens DATA SHEET
6ES7241-1AH30-0XB0
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Siemens
Catalog number 6es7241-1ah30-0xb0
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 0.02 kgs
Component Specifications rs232
Product Type Module
Interface Type rs232
Description
6ES7241-1AH30-0XB0 | Siemens, Communication Module 24 V dc, 200 mA, 150 g | Brand /
Manufacturer: Siemens | product type: Communication Module | module type: Communication
Module | supply voltage: 24 V dc | current rating: 200 mA | for use with: SIMATIC S7-1200
| interface type: RS232 | Size: 30 x 100 x 75 mm | minimum operating temperature: 0 °C |
maximum working temperature: +45 °C (Vertical);+55 °C (Horizontal) | mass: 150 g |
length: 100 mm | width: 30 mm | depth: 75 mm